Platz

~N oo 0o B~ WODN P

© 00 N o o~ W N PP

L <
A W N R O

Name

Schiler Mannlich

Romberger
Manghofer
Ulmer
Haider
Weind|
Huber
Schmid

Schiler Weiblich

Lorenz
Baumgartner
Beck
Weidlinger
Riegler
Manghofer
Gartner
Zaglmayr
Riegler
Meissner
Weidlinger
Haider
Baumgartner

Horak

Drei Schlésser Lauf Mining
Ergebnisliste

Vorname

Noah
Jan Peter
Moritz
Jonas
Michael
Raphael

Tobias

Pauline
Sarah
Pia
Isabel
Valerie
Sophia
Emelie
Susanne
Valentina
Selma
Teresa
Marlene
Leonie

Emma

Jahrgang

2007
2008

2007
2009
2009
2010

2006
2007
2005
2004
2007
2008
2007
2006
2009
2006
2010
2008
2010
2011

Geschlech Verein

mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich
mannlich

maéannlich

weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich
weiblich

weiblich

Mining

kein Verein

EKB

ACF

ACF

Kindergarten Mining

ohne Verein

S.V.Malching
TrumerTriTeam

TSV Simbach

ASKO SC Neukirchen
Feuerwehr Mining
kein Verein

SC Mining

Mining

Feuerwehr Mining
Kindergarten Mining
ASKO SC Neukirchen
ACF

TrumrtTriTeam

ohne Verein

500m Lauf

Zeit

02:07
02:09
02:21
02:31
02:54
02:55
02:58

01:51
01:56
01:58
01:59
02:00
02:10
02:12
02:23
02:30
02:38
02:41
02:42
03:06
03:29



	500m Lauf

